Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

In Pakistan income tax is

Pakistan place in the world are wise on number

The low productivity of capital in Pakistan is due to.

In the government replaced the development board with a new autonomous
body called the planning board.

The fifth five year plan was an attempt to stabilize the economy and improve the standard to
living of the poorest segment of the population from to

There are basic economic activities.

Which one of the following is the largest sector of Pakistan Economy.

A Six year development plan was prepared on the recommendation of Colombo consultation
Committee from to.

State Bank of Pakistan was established in

Most of the nationalized enterprises showed

Modern Technique can be applied on

What is the period of Rabi Seasons.

National Bank of Pakistan is one of the largest commercial bank operating Pakistan it was
established.

In 1960s following policy was adopted regarding development

Which of the following is the agro based industry.

Answers Choice

cowm»

C
D

oowm»

cowm»

w» OO® > UOWP UOWF UOWr UOWP U0Wr U0Wr U0Wr U0U» 00m» 0OmP

. progressive tax
Proportional
Direct

A and c of above

20th
25th
30th
35th

Low income
Low saving
Limited capital market
All of these

1951
1952
1953
none of the above

1975-80
1980--85
1978-83
None of the above

a R WON

Agriculture
Banking
Industry
Manufacturing

1951 -57
1952-58
1953-59
None of the above

July 1st 1948
July 1st 1952
July 1st 1953
July 1st 1947

Profit

Losses
Stability
Abnormal profit

Economic land holding
Uneconomic land holding
any land holding

None of these

Oct -Dec to April - May
May -June , to July - Aug
Oct - Nov to April -June
January -Mar, to April -May

1948
1949
1952
1953

Port substitution

Agriculture development
Export promotion
All of these

Carpets
Iron work

. Dairy farms
. Woodwork



16

17

18

19

20

Primary activities

Total Share of agricultural sector in employment is.

The celling in the 1972 land reforms was lower being 150 acres for irrigated and
acres for unirrigated.

In Pakistan government budget is prepared by.

Foreign capital formation includes

. Steel and chemical industry
. Teachers , doctors
. None of these

. 60%

. 55%
. None of these

. 400
. None of these

. National Assembly
. President of Pakistan

. State bank of Pakistan
. Foreign direct investment

. Grants
C. Loans

B
C
D
A
C
D
A. 200
C
D
A
B
D
A
B



