

PPSC Economics Topic 9 Pakistan Economics

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	In Pakistan income tax is	A. progressive tax B. Proportional C. Direct D. A and c of above
2	Pakistan place in the world are wise on number	A. 20th B. 25th C. 30th D. 35th
3	The low productivity of capital in Pakistan is due to.	A. Low income B. Low saving C. Limited capital market D. All of these
4	In the government replaced the development board with a new autonomous body called the planning board.	A. 1951 B. 1952 C. 1953 D. none of the above
5	The fifth five year plan was an attempt to stabilize the economy and improve the standard to living of the poorest segment of the population from to	A. 1975-80 B. 198085 C. 1978-83 D. None of the above
6	There are basic economic activities.	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5
7	Which one of the following is the largest sector of Pakistan Economy.	A. Agriculture B. Banking C. Industry D. Manufacturing
8	A Six year development plan was prepared on the recommendation of Colombo consultation Committee from to.	A. 1951 -57 B. 1952-58 C. 1953-59 D. None of the above
9	State Bank of Pakistan was established in	A. July 1st 1948 B. July 1st 1952 C. July 1st 1953 D. July 1st 1947
10	Most of the nationalized enterprises showed	A. Profit B. Losses C. Stability D. Abnormal profit
11	Modern Technique can be applied on	A. Economic land holding B. Uneconomic land holding C. any land holding D. None of these
12	What is the period of Rabi Seasons.	A. Oct -Dec to April - May B. May -June , to July - Aug C. Oct - Nov to April -June D. January -Mar, to April -May
13	National Bank of Pakistan is one of the largest commercial bank operating Pakistan it was established.	A. 1948 B. 1949 C. 1952 D. 1953
14	In 1960s following policy was adopted regarding development	A. Port substitution B. Agriculture development C. Export promotion D. All of these
15	Which of the following is the agro based industry.	A. Carpets B. Iron work C. Dairy farms D. Woodwork

16	Primary activities	A. Forestry and fishing B. Steel and chemical industry C. Teachers , doctors D. None of these
17	Total Share of agricultural sector in employment is.	A. 60% B. 43% C. 55% D. None of these
18	The celling in the 1972 land reforms was lower being 150 acres for irrigated andacres for unirrigated.	A. 200 B. 300 C. 400 D. None of these
19	In Pakistan government budget is prepared by.	A. National Assembly B. President of Pakistan C. Ministry of finance D. State bank of Pakistan
20	Foreign capital formation includes	A. Foreign direct investment B. Grants C. Loans D. All of these